
First Name Last Name Institution Email Country

1 Sommer Abdel-Fattah Fisheries and Oceans Canada sommoora@hotmail.com Canada

Ma. Belén Alfonso IADO - UNS - CONICET mariabelenalfonso@gmail.com Argentina

Orlane Anneville INRA orlane.anneville@thonon.inra.fr France

Shelley Arnott Queen's University arnotts@queensu.ca Canada

Peter Arzberger University of California San Diego parzberg@sdsc.edu USA

6 Roxanna Ayllon Universidad Austral de Chile ayllon.roxanna@gmail.com Chile

Sarah Bartlett University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee bartle34@uwm.edu USA

Helen Baulch University of Saskatchewan helen.baulch@usask.ca Canada

Marieke Beaulieu Université de Sherbrooke mariekebeaulieu@gmail.com Canada

Beatrix Beisner Université du Québec à Montréal beisner.beatrix@uqam.ca Canada

11 Pierre-Olivier Benoit GRIL Pierre-Olivier.Benoit@uqtr.ca Canada

Lucas Beversdorf University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee lucasb@uwm.edu USA

José Fernandes Bezerra Neto Federal University of Minas Gerais joseneto@icb.ufmg.br Brazil

GOPAL BHATT PENN STATE UNIVERSITY gopal.bhatt@psu.edu USA

Matthew Bogard Universite du Quebec a Montreal bogard.matt@gmail.com Canada

16 Lisa Borre Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies borrel@caryinstitute.org USA

Lyubov Bragina Dundalk Institute of Technology lyubov.bragina@dkit.ie Ireland

Jennie Brentrup Miami University brentrja@miamioh.edu USA

Ludmila Brighenti UFMG ludmilasb@gmail.com Brazil

Denise Bruesewitz Colby College dabruese@colby.edu USA

21 Cayelan Carey Virginia Tech cayelan@vt.edu USA

Alicia Caruso Bard College a.mb.caruso@gmail.com USA

Devin Castendyk State University of New York, Oneonta Devin.Castendyk@oneonta.edu USA

Rafael Cavalcanti Hydraulic Research Institute - Federal University of Rio Grande do Sul rafaelcavalcantii@gmail.com Brazil

Sudeep Chandra University of Nevada sudeep@unr.edu USA

26 Kendra Cheruvelil Michigan State University ksc@msu.edu USA

Chih-Yu Chiu Academia Sinica bochiu@sinica.edu.tw Taiwan

Kenneth Chiu Binghamton University kchiu@binghamton.edu USA

Rachel Chimel Colby College rjchmiel@colby.edu USA

Hsiu-Mei Chou National Center for High-performance Computing hmchou@nchc.narl.org.tw Taiwan

31 François Clayer Institut national de la recherche scientifique Centre – Eau Terre 

Environnement

Francois.Clayer@ete.inrs.ca Canada

Jessica Corman Arizona State University jrcorman@asu.edu USA

Raoul-Marie Couture Norwegian Institute for Water Research rmc@niva.no Norway

Yang Cui Nanjing Institute of Geography & Limnology, Chinese Academy of Sciences cuiyangjz@163.com China

David da Motta Marques Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul/Instituto de Pesquisas Hidráulicas gshong@wisc.edu Brazil

36 Elvira de Eyto Marine Institute elvira.deeyto@marine.ie Ireland

Lisette de Senerpont DomisNIOO-KNAW l.desenerpontdomis@nioo.knaw.nl Netherlands

Paul del Giorgio Université du Québec à Montréal del_giorgio.paul@uqam.ca Canada

Tonya DelSontro UQAM tdelsontro@gmail.com Canada

Blaize Denfeld Uppsala University blaize.denfeld@ebc.uu.se Sweden



41 Lisa Doner Plymouth State University ladoner@plymouth.edu USA

Jonathan Doubek Virginia Tech jpdoubek@vt.edu USA

Christopher Duffy Penn State University/University of Bristol cxd11@psu.edu USA

Hilary Dugan University of Wisconsin - Madison hilarydugan@gmail.com USA

Gael Dur INRA CARRTEL Thonon-les-Bains gael.dur@thonon.inra.fr France

46 Kristin Elliott PME kristinhead@pme.com USA

Marie-Andrée Fallu GRIL mafallu@hotmail.com Canada

C. Emi Fergus Michigan State University fergusca@msu.edu USA

June Fichter Lake Sunapee Protective Association JuneF@lakesunapee.org USA

Renato Figueiredo University of Florida renato@acis.ufl.edu USA

51 Simone Fontana Aquatic ecology, Eawag simone.fontana@eawag.ch Switzerland

Maxime Fradette Université de Sherbrooke Maxime.Fradette@USherbrooke.ca Canada

Marieke Frassl Helmholtz Centre for Environmental Research - UFZ marieke.frassl@ufz.de Germany

Rene Freiberg Estonian University of Life Sciences rene@limnos.ee Estonia

Mark Gahler UW Center for Limnology gahler@wisc.edu USA

56 Evelyn Gaiser Florida International University gaisere@fiu.edu USA

Alexandra Gerling Virginia Tech alexg13@vt.edu USA

Corinna Gries Center for Limnology, Univeristy of Wisconsin Madison cgries@wisc.edu USA

Kathleen Hamre Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University kdhamre@vt.edu USA

Paul Hanson University of Wisconsin pchanson@wisc.edu USA

61 Bruce Hargreaves Lehigh University (EES Dept) brh0@lehigh.edu USA

Thomas Harmon University of California Merced tharmon@ucmerced.edu USA

Michael Head PME mhead@pme.com USA

Amy Hetherington Cornell University alh11@cornell.edu USA

Matt Hipsey University of Western Australia matt.hipsey@uwa.edu.au Australia

66 Grace Hong University of Wisconsin Madison gshong@wisc.edu USA

Richard Hooper CUAHSI rhooper@cuahsi.org USA

Peter Hunter University of Stirling p.d.hunter@stir.ac.uk United Kingdom

Yannick Huot Université de Sherbrooke yannick.huot@usherbrooke.ca Canada

Bastiaan Ibelings University of Geneva bastiaan.ibelings@unige.ch Switzerland

71 Peter Isles University of Vermont pisles@uvm.edu USA

Maho Iwaki Kyoto University imahomaho@gmail.com Japan

Aline Jaimes University of Delaware ajaimes@udel.edu USA

Lorraine Janus New York City Department of Environmental Protection (NYCDEP) ljanus@dep.nyc.gov USA

Eleanor Jennings Dundalk Institute of Technology eleanor.jennings@dkit.ie Ireland

76 Jean-Philippe Jenny Institut National de la Recherche Scientifique jphilippe.jenny@gmail.com Canada

David Johnson Ferrum College djohnson@ferrum.edu USA

Eric Johnson Miami University johnsoeo@miamioh.edu USA

Stuart Jones University of Notre Dame sjones20@nd.edu USA

Medina Kadiri University of Benin mokadiri@hotmail.com Nigeria

81 Kersti Kangro Estonian University of Life Sciences kiti@ut.ee Estonia

Michael Kehoe University of Saskatoon kehoe.michael@gmail.com Canada

Patrick Kelly University of Notre Dame pkelly13@nd.edu USA



Bomchul KIM Kangwon National University bkim@kangwon.ac.kr S. Korea

Ismael Kimirei Tanzania Fisheries Research Institute (TAFIRI) kiakimirei@yahoo.com Tanzania

86 D. Whitney King Colby College dwking@colby.edu USA

Jen Klug Fairfield University jklug@fairfield.edu USA

Lesley Knoll Lacawac Sanctuary knolllb@miamioh.edu USA

Alfred Theodore N.KKpodonu University of Waikato ak225@students.waikato.ac.nz New Zealand

Benjamin Kraemer University of Wisconsin-Madison ben.m.kraemer@gmail.com USA

91 Tim Kratz Center for Limnology, University of Wisconsin-Madison tkkratz@wisc.edu USA

Alo Laas Centre for Limnology, Estonian University of Life Sciences alo.laas@emu.ee Estonia

Jean-Francois Lapierre UQAM jfrancoislapierre@gmail.com Canada

Mike Lavender Queen's University lmike92@gmail.com Canada

Taylor Leach Miami University leachth@miamioh.edu USA

96 Benjamin Leinfelder NCEAS leinfelder@nceas.ucsb.edu USA

John Lenters LimnoTech jlenters@limno.com USA

Sally MacIntyre UCSB sally@eri.ucsb.edu USA

David Maneli Gault Nature Reserve, McGill University david.maneli@mcgill.ca Canada

Evanthia Mantzouki University of Geneva evanthia.mantzouki@unige.ch Switzerland

101 Roxane Maranger Université de Montréal | GRIL r.maranger@umontreal.ca Canada

Pille Meinson Center for Limnology, Estonian University of Life Sciences pmeinson@gmail.com Estonia

John Melack University of California, Santa Barbara melack@bren.ucsb.edu USA

Stephanie Melles Ryerson University stephanie.melles@ryerson.ca Canada

Mathis Messager McGill University messager.mathis@gmail.com Canada

106 Todd Miller University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee millertr@uwm.edu USA

Karen Moore New York City Department of Environmental Protection KarenMoore@dep.nyc.gov USA

Nick Myers University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee njmyer@uwm.edu USA

Emily Nodine University of Vermont enodine@uvm.edu USA

Catherine O'Reilly Illinois State University oreilly@ilstu.edu USA

111 Samantha Oliver University of Wisconsin Madison skoliver@wisc.edu USA

Valerie Ouellet Fisheries and Oceans valerie.ouellet@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Canada

Alice Parkes UQAM parkes.alice@uqam.ca Canada

Melanie Perello Center for the Environment, Plymouth State University mmperello@plymouth.edu USA

Gerardo ME Perillo IADO - UNS-CONICET gmeperillo@criba.edu.ar Argentina

116 Vanesa Perillo University of Vermont vanesa.perillo@gmail.com USA

Patricia Pernica University of Saskatchewan - GIWS patricia.pernica@usask.ca Canada

María Cintia Piccolo IADO-UNS-CONICET mcpiccol@gmail.com Argentina

Don Pierson Uppsala University don.pierson@ebc.uu.se USA

Rachel Pilla Miami University pillarm@miamioh.edu USA

121 Jon Pollak CUAHSI jpollak@cuahsi.org USA

Amina Pollard U.S. Environmental Protection Agency pollard.amina@epa.gov USA

Francesco Pomati Aquatic ecology, Eawag francesco.pomati@eawag.ch Switzerland

Yves Prairie UQAM prairie.yves@uqam.ca Canada

Terhi Rasilo Université du Québec à Montréal rasilo.terhi_antintytar@courrier.uqam.caCanada

126 Emily Read USGS Center for Integrated Data Analysis eread@usgs.gov USA



Jordan Read U.S. Geological Survey jread@usgs.gov USA

David Richardson SUNY New Paltz richardsond@newpaltz.edu USA

Kevin Rose University of Wisconsin, Madison kev.c.rose@gmail.com USA

Louis Roy Ministry of Environment Canada Canada

131 Lars Rudstam Cornell University lgr1@cornell.edu USA

Clara RUIZ GONZALEZ UNIVERSITE DU QUEBEC A MONTREAL clara.ruiz.glez@gmail.com Canada

James Rusak Dorset Environmental Science Centre jim.rusak@ontario.ca Canada

Steve Sadro University of California sadro@lifesci.ucsb.edu USA

Nihar Samal CUNY/NYCDEP samalnr@gmail.com USA

136 Arianto Santoso University of Waikato abs11@students.waikato.ac.nz New Zealand

Jasmine Saros University of Maine jasmine.saros@maine.edu USA

Andrew Schroth Dept of Geology, University of Vermont aschroth@uvm.edu USA

Facundo Scordo IADO-UNS-CONICET fscordo@criba.edu.ar Argentina

Carina Seitz IADO - UNS - CONICET cseitz@iado-conicet.gob.ar Argentina

141 Lele Shu Civil & Environmental Engineering Penn State University lzs157@psu.edu USA

Robyn Smyth Bard College rsmyth@bard.edu USA

Craig Snortheim University of Wisconsin- Madison snortheim@wisc.edu USA

Chris Solomon McGill University chris.solomon@mcgill.ca Canada

Patricia Soranno Michigan State University soranno@anr.msu.edu USA

146 Peter Staehr Aarhus University pst@dmu.dk Denmark

Jason Stockwell University of Vermont jason.stockwell@uvm.edu USA

Dietmar Straile Limnological Institute, University of Konstanz dietmar.straile@uni-konstanz.de Germany

Hilary Swain Archbold Biological Station hswain@archbold-station.org USA

Jason Tallant University of Michigan Biological Station jtallant@umich.edu USA

151 Tara Tapics Université de Sherbrooke Tara.Tapics@usherbrooke.ca Canada

Zofia Ecaterina Taranu Université de Montréal zofia.taranu@gmail.com Canada

Julie Terry University of Saskatchewan julie.terry@usask.ca Canada

Nora Theodore University of Maine nora.theodore@maine.edu USA

Mridul Thomas Aquatic Ecology, EAWAG mridul.thomas@eawag.ch Switzerland

156 Denise Tonetta Federal University of Santa Catarina denisetonetta@yahoo.com.br Brazil

Alain Tremblay Hydro-Québec tremblay.alain@hydro.qc.ca Canada

Jeng-Wei (David) Tsai Dept. of Biological Science and Technology, China Medical University (Taiwan) tsaijw@mail.cmu.edu.tw Taiwan

Dominic Vachon Université du Québec à Montréal domvachon@gmail.com Canada

Katherine Velghe UQAM velghe.katherine@uqam.ca Canada

161 Dave Vieglais University of Kansas dave.vieglais@gmail.com USA

Alejandro Vitale IADO-UNS-CONICET vitale.alejandro@gmail.com Argentina

Theresa Warner Miami University warnert3@miamioh.edu USA

Kathleen Weathers Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies weathersk@caryinstitute.org USA

Chelsea Weirich University of WIsconsin-Milwaukee cweirich@uwm.edu USA

166 Beverley Wemple University of Vermont bwemple@uvm.edu USA

William West University of Notre Dame wwest@nd.edu USA

Gesa Weyhenmeyer Uppsala University Gesa.Weyhenmeyer@ebc.uu.se Sweden

Courtney Wigdahl-Perry State University of New York at Fredonia courtney.wigdahl@fredonia.edu USA



Craig Williamson Miami University craig.williamson@miamioh.edu USA

171 Amanda Winegardner McGill University amanda.winegardner@mail.mcgill.ca Canada

Luke Winslow USGS lwinslow@usgs.gov USA

Richard Woolway Centre for Ecology and Hydrology ricwoo89@ceh.ac.uk United Kingdom

Hiroshi Yajima Tottori University yajima@cv.tottori-u.ac.jp Japan

Yang Yang Erken laboratory, Limnology, Uppsala University yang.yang@ebc.uu.se Sweden

176 Huaxia Yao Ontario Ministry of Environment and Climate Change huaxia.yao@ontario.ca Canada

Paula Zapperi IADO - UNS-CONICET paulazapperi@gmail.com Argentina

Hui-Lin Zhuang China Medical University u9913027@cmu.edu.tw Taiwan

Jacob Ziegler McGill University jacob.ziegler@mail.mcgill.ca Canada

180 Jacob Zwart University of Notre Dame jzwart@nd.edu USA


